
AMOUNT PAID:

KALAPATI NAVARAGA &
SRIKAKULAM HIMA
15230 HARBOR LANDING
VON ORMY, TX  78073

16593-018-0160

2022 Payment Amount Due:
03/08/2023

165930180160300 000380536 000380536 000380536 000380536 000000000 000000000

If paid in MAR 2023
If paid in APR 2023
If paid in MAY 2023

 3,805.36
 3,805.36
 3,805.36

DELINQUENT AFTER

JUNE 30, 2023

NCB 16593 (PRESERVE AT MEDINA UT-2),
BLOCK 18 LOT 16

 .1157

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

ACREAGE:

 $7,610.72
 $3,805.36
 $3,805.36

15230  HARBOR LANDINGLOCATION:
APPRAISED VALUE

LAND IMPROVEMENT
CAP VALUE HOMESTEAD VALUE NON-QUAL VALUE

 232,670  0  279,030

 0

 0

 279,030

 46,360

ROAD AND FLOOD

ALAMO COMM COLLEGE

HOSPITAL DISTRICT

BEXAR COUNTY

SA RIVER AUTHORITY

SOUTHWEST ISD

EMERG.SERV.DIST.#5

CROSSWINDS AT SOUTH LAKE 

FED STMWTR FEE

 279,030

 279,030

 279,030

 279,030

 279,030

 279,030

 279,030

 279,030

 0

 0.023668

 0.149150

 0.276235

 0.276331

 0.018360

 1.337500

 0.100000

 0.541610

 0.000000

 66.04

 416.17

 770.78

 771.05

 51.23

 3,732.03

 279.03

 1,511.25

 13.14

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

TAXING UNIT TAXABLE VALUE TAX RATE TAX AMOUNTEXEMPTIONS

AGRI. MKT VALUE PROD VALUE ASSESSED VALUE
 0

16593-018-0160

Bexar County Tax Assessor-Collector
ALBERT URESTI, MPA, PCAC

03/08/2023
2022 REAL PROPERTY

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:

ALBERT URESTI, MPA, PCAC
BEXAR COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
P O BOX 2903
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78299-2903

IF YOU BELIEVE THIS STATEMENT WAS MAILED TO YOU IN ERROR, PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE AT (210) 335-2251.
TAXES MAY BE PAID BY E-CHECK OR CREDIT CARD VIA THE INTERNET AT WWW.BEXAR.ORG/TAX OR BY PHONE AT 1-888-852-3572.

5.1.112DETACH HERE AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

Para obtener informacion, por favor llame (210) 335-2251. Please call (210) 335-2251 for information.
 ASSESSMENT RATIO FOR ALL UNITS IS 100%.         SEE BACK OF STATEMENT OR NEWSLETTER FOR IMPORTANT TAX INFORMATION.

TAXES FOR 2022:

~~165930180160.2022_.pdf~~

(ACCOUNT NUMBER) 

PAYMENTS MADE FOR 2022 (EXCLUDING PENALTY AND INTEREST):
REMAINING AMOUNT DUE FOR 2022:

OWNER:
KALAPATI NAVARAGA &
SRIKAKULAM HIMA
15230 HARBOR LANDING
VON ORMY, TX  78073


