

## ALBERT URESTI, MPA, PCAC

Bexar County Tax Assessor-Collector

## 2022 REAL PROPERTY

03/08/2023

16593-018-0160 (ACCOUNT NUMBER)

TAXABLE VALUE TAX RATE TAX AMOUNT

OWNER: KALAPATI NAVARAGA & SRIKAKULAM HIMA 15230 HARBOR LANDING VON ORMY, TX 78073

TAXING UNIT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

NCB 16593 (PRESERVE AT MEDINA UT-2),

BLOCK 18 LOT 16

LOCATION: 15230 HARBOR LANDING ACREAGE: .1157

 APPRAISED VALUE
 CAP VALUE
 HOMESTEAD VALUE
 NON-QUAL VALUE

 LAND
 IMPROVEMENT
 346,360
 232,670
 0
 279,030
 0

 AGRI. MKT VALUE
 PROD VALUE
 ASSESSED VALUE
 0
 279,030

**EXEMPTIONS** 

ROAD AND FLOOD	0	0	0	0	279,030	0.023668	66.04
ALAMO COMM COLLEGE	0	0	0	0	279,030	0.149150	416.17
HOSPITAL DISTRICT	0	0	0	0	279,030	0.276235	770.78
BEXAR COUNTY	0	0	0	0	279,030	0.276331	771.05
SA RIVER AUTHORITY	0	0	0	0	279,030	0.018360	51.23
SOUTHWEST ISD	0	0	0	0	279,030	1.337500	3,732.03
EMERG.SERV.DIST.#5	0	0	0	0	279,030	0.100000	279.03
CROSSWINDS AT SOUTH LAKE	0	0	0	0	279,030	0.541610	1,511.25
FED STMWTR FEE	0	0	0	0	0	0.000000	13.14
		<b>TAXES FOR 2022:</b>					\$7,610.72
PAYMENTS MADE FOR 2022 (EXCLUDING PENALTY AND INTEREST):							\$3,805.36

IF YOU BELIEVE THIS STATEMENT WAS MAILED TO YOU IN ERROR, PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE AT (210) 335-2251.
TAXES MAY BE PAID BY E-CHECK OR CREDIT CARD VIA THE INTERNET AT WWW.BEXAR.ORG/TAX OR BY PHONE AT 1-888-852-3572.

DETACH HERE AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

5.1.112

\$3,805.36

Para obtener informacion, por favor llame (210) 335-2251. Please call (210) 335-2251 for information.

ASSESSMENT RATIO FOR ALL UNITS IS 100%. SEE BACK OF STATEMENT OR NEWSLETTER FOR IMPORTANT TAX INFORMATION.

2022 Dozimont

2022 Payment Amount Due:

If paid in MAR 2023 3,805.36
If paid in APR 2023 3,805.36
If paid in MAY 2023 3,805.36

DELINQUENT AFTER
JUNE 30, 2023
AMOUNT PAID:

16593-018-0160 KALAPATI NAVARAGA & SRIKAKULAM HIMA 15230 HARBOR LANDING VON ORMY, TX 78073

03/08/2023

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:

REMAINING AMOUNT DUE FOR 2022:

ALBERT URESTI, MPA, PCAC BEXAR COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR P O BOX 2903 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78299-2903